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CPLACDF
CD F BRO
CPLAFIC
F HIL
F HIL
F MAL
F MAL
F MOR
F TAY
CPLANF
005.446 LEO
005.446 MUI
306.3 KEC
613.7 ACK
613.7 SEL
746.1 DAV

746.1 MIT

CPLAREF
REF 317.64 TEX
CPLCRFIC
CR F BUN
CR F COB
CR F DAU
CR F KIN
CR F KIN
CPLGEN
GEN TEX CO PAL
CPLIREF
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Storytime Collection
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Storytime Collection
Storytime Collection
Storytime Collection
Storytime Collection
Storytime Collection
Storytime Collection
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Storytime Collection
Storytime Collection
Storytime Collection
Storytime Collection
Storytime Collection
Storytime Collection
Storytime Collection
Storytime Collection

New Items for Location

Cleburne Public

May 1, 2020 through May 31, 2020

Title

Words of silk [sound recording]

What happens in paradise : a novel

Winter in paradise : a novel

California girls

The Summer of Sunshine & Margot A Novel
Cilka's journey : a novel

Operator down : a Pike Logan thriller

Windows 7 all-in-one desk reference for dummies
Computers for seniors for dummies

Behind the scenes : thirty years a slave and four years in the Lincoln White House

Pilates Over 50 : Longer, Leaner, Stronger, Younger

Pilates' body conditioning : a program based on the techniques of Joseph Pilates

Hands on rigid heddle weaving

Inventive weavng on a little loom : discover the full potential of the Rigid-Heddle

loom, for beginners and beyond
Texas Almanac : 2020-2021

Tranquility falls

One little lie

The Chisholm Trail bride
Hannah's hope : a novel
Sarah's song : a novel

Trails through Archer : a centennial history, 1880-1980

Curious George Vvisits the zoo [book/sound]

Pop-up Garden

The big blue book of Beginner Books

Llama Llama red pajama

The Pout-Pout Fish :

Charlie and Tess

Joey T. and the missing cookie

Polar slumber

Mr. Brown can moo! Can you? Dr. Seuss's book of wonderful noises
Sylvester and the magic pebble

Song and dance man

All things bright and beautiful

Where is Milo's ball?

The wheels on the bus / Classic books with holes

The desert is theirs / (paper)

Hawk, I'm your brother

What Color is your Apple?

It could have been worse

BusyBugz Off We Go!: Busybugz Mini Pop

Philadelphia chickens : a too-illogical zoological musical revue
The first dog

Goodnight moon

Old MacDonald had a farm

Night tree

Mr. Gumpy's motor car

Cat's colors

Stellaluna

From head to toe

The very hungry caterpillar

Says who? : a pop-up book of animal sounds

The ugly duckling : a tale from Hans Christian Andersen
The armadillo from Amarillo

Over the river and through the wood : a Thanksgiving poem
There was an old lady who swallowed some books!
Maisy goes on vacation

Author

Brown, Sandra

Hilderbrand, Elin
Hilderbrand, Elin
Mallery, Susan
Mallery, Susan
Morris, Heather
Taylor, Brad

Leonhard, Woody
Muir, Nancy

Keckley, Elizabeth
Ackland, Lesley
Selby, Anna
Davenport, Betty Linn

Mitchell, Syne
Hachm Rosie

Bunn, T. Davis
Coble, Colleen
Y'Barbo, Kathleen
Kingsbury, Karen
Kingsbury, Karen

Loftin, Jack

Dewdney, Anna
Diesen, Deborah
Hall, Martin
Marx, Patricia
Rockhill, Dennis
Seuss, Dr.

Steig, William
Ackerman, Karen

Alexander, Cecil Frances

Austin, Mike
Banta, Susan
Baylor, Byrd
Baylor, Byrd
Begin Smart
Benjamin, A. H
Bolton, Bill
Boynton, Sandra
Brett, Jan

Brown, Margaret Wise
Brown, Richard E.
Bunting, Eve
Burningham, John
Cabrera, Jane
Cannon, Janell
Carle, Eric

Carle, Eric

Carter, David A.
Cauley, Lorinda Bryan
Cherry, Lynne
Child, Lydia Maria
Colandro, Lucille
Cousins, Lucy

Item Barcode

5000866988

5000866990
5000866989
5000866992
5000866991
5000866995
5000866977

5000866978
5000866975
5000866981
5000866979
5000866980
5000866974

5000866973

5000866976

400020677
400020675
400020674
5000866998
5000866999

500059701

5000865974
5000865944
5000865882
5000865885
5000865886
5000865890
5000865889
5000865888
5000865887
5000865884
5000867003
5000865892
5000865895
5000865900
5000865961
5000865962
5000865941
5000865910
5000865898
5000865883
5000865951
5000865968
5000865908
5000865956
5000865899
5000865915
5000865896
5000865921
5000865893
5000865894
5000865953
5000867001
5000867004
5000865955
5000865934
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Storytime Collection
Storytime Collection
Storytime Collection
Storytime Collection
Storytime Collection
Storytime Collection

Maisy goes to preschool

Maisy makes gingerbread

Click, clack, boo!

Jamberry

Surfer Chick

Petunia, beware!

Pie in the sky

Glad monster, sad monster : a book about feelings
Miss Malarkey doesn't live in room 10 / (paper)
Rhinoceros tap

Little elephant

The three billy goats gruff

Who's at home? : a lift-the-flap book
Buffalo woman : story and illustrations
My little sister ate one hare

Ten little rabbits

Who's making that mess?

Spot Goes to the Farm

Spot's Days Out

The log cabin quilt

There's a monster under my bed

Little Red Riding Hood

Harold and the purple crayon

A picture for Harold's room : a purple crayon adventure

Jack and the beanstalk

How the guinea fowl got her spots : a Swahili tale of friendship

Always room for one more,

Are chickens stripy?

Groundhog Day

Pete the cat and his four groovy buttons
Dinosailors

Good News Bad News :

Coming to America : the story of immigration
Chicka chicka boom boom

The new baby

There's a nightmare in my closet

Make way for ducklings

Raven : a trickster tale from the Pacific Northwest
Down by the cool of the pool

Silent night / Christmas Pop-up Treasury
Six-dinner Sid

If the dinosaurs came back

Sam, Bangs & Moonshine

Cinderella; or, The little glass slipper.

Dog breath : the horrible trouble with Hally Tosis
The Grinch's great big flap book
Hardworking puppies

Curious George rides a bike

One duck stuck

I am Skippyjon Jones

Boo who? : a foldout Halloween adventure
The frog prince, continued

Where the wild things are

Bartholomew and the oobleck

A bad case of stripes

No, David!

Miss Bindergarten gets ready for kindergarten
The boy of the three-year nap

Pop-up little duck

The school bus driver from the Black Lagoon
The teacher from the black lagoon

The itsy bitsy spider

The Polar Express

Banana!

Don't Eat the Tacher!

The itsy-bitsy spider

Have you got my purr?

Galimoto

Follow the drinking gourd

Merry Christmas, Big Hungry Bear!

Seven blind mice

Whoo's there? : a bedtime shadow book

Cousins, Lucy
Cousins, Lucy
Cronin, Doreen
Degen, Bruce
Dempsey, Kristy
Duvoisin, Roger
Ehlert, Lois
Emberley, Ed
Finchler, Judy
Ford, Michael
Ford, Miela
Galdone, Paul
Gerver, Jane E.
Goble, Paul
Grossman, Bill
Grossman, Virginia
Hawthorn, Philip
Hill, Eric

Hill, Eric

Howard, Ellen
Howe, James
Hyman, Trina Schart
Johnson, Crockett
Johnson, Crockett
Kellogg, Steven
Knutson, Barbara
Leodhas, Sorche Nic
Leslie, Amanda
Lewin, Betsy
Litwin, Eric

Lund, Deb

Mack, Jeff
Maestro, Betsy
Martin, Bill

Mayer, Mercer
Mayer, Mercer
McCloskey, Robert
McDermott, Gerald
Mitton, Tony
Mohr, Joseph
Moore, Inga

Most, Bernard
Ness, Evaline
Perrault, Charles
Pilkey, Dav

Rabe, Tish

Reiser, Lynn

Rey, H.A

Root, Phyllis
Schachner, Judith Byron
Schaefer, Lola M.
Scieszka, Jon
Sendak, Maurice
Seuss, Dr.
Shannon, David
Shannon, David
Slate, Joseph
Snyder, Dianne
Tagel, Peggy
Thaler, Mike
Thaler, Mike
Trapani, Iza

Van Allsburg, Chris
Vere, Ed

Ward, Nick

Wells, Rosemary
West, Judy
Williams, Karen Lynn
Winter, Jeanette
Wood, Don
Young, Ed
Zschock, Heather

5000865933
5000865914
5000865891
5000865920
5000865957
5000865936
5000865925
5000865897
5000865969
5000865930
5000865937
5000865907
5000865947
5000865971
5000865918
5000865901
5000865928
5000865940
5000865939
5000865975
5000865979
5000867008
5000865946
5000865963
5000867006
5000865911
5000867000
5000865935
5000865906
5000865970
5000865916
5000865978
5000865976
5000865929
5000865922
5000867007
5000865945
5000865954
5000865912
5000865938
5000867009
5000865917
5000865967
5000865972
5000865903
5000865926
5000865931
5000865932
5000865919
5000865973
5000865942
5000865977
5000865950
5000865952
5000867005
5000865964
5000867002
5000865958
5000865948
5000865966
5000865965
5000865904
5000865924
5000865923
5000865913
5000865949
5000865909
5000865960
5000865959
5000865905
5000865927
5000865943



CPLKIT
Maker KIT FIG
Maker KIT PAP
Maker KIT SEL

CPLLPF

LP F BAL

LP F CAR

LP F FOS

LP F GRI

LP F NEM

LP F PAT

LP F PAT

LP F QUI

LP F SAN

LP F STE
CPLNEWFIC

F GRI
F KOO
F MIC
F PAT
F ROT
YAF

YAF

Figure Drawing Kit [kit] : Maker Kit.
Paper Beading kit [kit] : Maker Kit.
Selfie Kit [kit] : Maker Kit.

Walk the Wire

Sunrise on Half Moon Bay

The big finish

Camino Winds : A Novel

The cactus league

Revenge :

The 20th Victim : Women's Murder Club
Close up

Masked prey

The wedding dress : a novel

Camino Winds : A Novel
Devoted

Fearless

Texas outlaw

Chosen ones

The Ballad of Songbirds and Snakes : A Hunger Games Novel

Baldacci, David
Carr, Robyn
Fossey, Brooke
Grisham, John
Nemens, Emily
Patterson, James
Patterson, James
Quick, Amanda
Sandford, John
Steel, Danielle

Grisham, John
Koontz, Dean R.
Michaels, Fern
Patterson, James
Roth, Veronica

Collins, Suzanne

5000866957
5000866955
5000866958

5000866971
5000866985
5000866982
5000866997
5000866986
5000866953
5000866994
5000866984
5000866983
5000866993

101838
400020672
400020676
400020673
5000866954

101839



